

W8484-219970 Questions and Answers #1 / Questions et réponses #1

Q: We are aware of existence of W0150-20-2023, the current internet service contract for the CAF. Is RFP W8484-219970 replacing the aforementioned contract or is this an additional requirement?

A: W8484-219970 will be replacing the existing requirement.

Q: Nous sommes conscients de l'existence de W0150-20-2023, le contrat de service Internet actuel pour les FAC. La DP W8484-219970 remplace-t-elle le contrat susmentionné ou s'agit-il d'une exigence supplémentaire?

R: W8484-219970 remplacera l'exigence existante.